
001 |RO 22 0649418M |CIOC |DB0B5A6B |10.05 10:36:02.1 |OK |01 |004 |
002 |RO 22 0649041M |ALBS |DA39E205 |10.05 10:36:02.6 |OK |01 |007 |
003 |RO 22 0649060F |ALBS |DA39E239 |10.05 10:36:58.7 |OK |01 |003 |
004 |RO 22 0649076M |CIOC |DB0B5A29 |10.05 10:37:06.0 |OK |01 |012 |
005 |RO 21 1306901F |CIOC |DB0B5A2F |10.05 10:37:07.8 |OK |01 |035 |
006 |RO 21 0770950M |ALBS |DB0B5A83 |10.05 10:37:41.0 |OK |01 |005 |
007 |RO 24 0076810M |ALBS |DA3A1D65 |10.05 10:38:15.2 |OK |01 |024 |
008 |ES 130 24 0156168F |ALBS |DA39E076 |10.05 10:39:11.8 |OK |02 |057 |
009 |RO 23 0541069M |ALBF |DB0B5A34 |10.05 10:39:13.7 |OK |02 |008 |
010 |DE 9392 23 0342F |ALBS |DA39E144 |10.05 10:39:33.4 |OK |01 |055 |
011 |RO 21 0775075F |CIOC |DB0B5A5C |10.05 10:39:53.7 |OK |01 |034 |
012 |RO 22 0649169M |ALBS |DA2DE2C8 |10.05 10:39:57.3 |OK |01 |022 |
013 |RO 23 0540872F |TARC |DB0B5A48 |10.05 10:40:01.9 |OK |01 |031 |
014 |RO 20 0451013F |SALI |DB0B5A2E |10.05 10:40:03.8 |OK |01 |059 |
015 |RO 24 0076903F |SURF |DA12D82D |10.05 10:40:04.5 |OK |02 |052 |
016 |RO 22 0649221F |CIOC |DB0B5A62 |10.05 10:40:05.4 |OK |01 |045 |
017 |RO 23 0541121F |TARC |DA1074AD |10.05 10:40:09.3 |OK |01 |027 |
018 |RO 24 0076977F |ALBS |DA4474F5 |10.05 10:40:11.5 |OK |01 |066 |
019 |RO 24 0076852F |TARC |DAC6C919 |10.05 10:40:11.9 |OK |01 |030 |
020 |RO 21 0775021F |CIOC |DB0B5A7A |10.05 10:40:17.7 |OK |01 |063 |
021 |RO 20 0451024F |CIOC |DB0B5A30 |10.05 10:40:20.0 |OK |01 |042 |
022 |RO 23 0541021M |SUR |DB0B5A36 |10.05 10:40:36.4 |OK |01 |014 |
023 |RO 24 0076953F |ALBS |DA35B9E4 |10.05 10:41:50.8 |OK |01 |051 |
024 |RO 20 0451050F |CIOC |DA3978F7 |10.05 10:42:57.0 |OK |01 |039 |
025 |RO 24 0076841F |ALBS |DA35BBB3 |10.05 10:42:59.1 |OK |01 |044 |
026 |RO 22 0649210M |ALBS |DA10739C |10.05 10:42:59.9 |OK |01 |006 |
027 |RO 22 0649175F |ALBS |DA39E416 |10.05 10:43:00.7 |OK |01 |053 |
028 |ES 130 24 0156167F |CIOC |DA39E185 |10.05 10:43:05.4 |OK |02 |040 |
029 |RO 22 0649120F |CIOC |DB0B5A60 |10.05 10:43:24.1 |OK |02 |061 |
030 |RO 24 0076877M |ALBF |DA12D914 |10.05 10:43:24.3 |OK |01 |011 |
031 |RO 21 0775073F |CIOC |DA39E359 |10.05 10:44:12.0 |OK |01 |054 |
032 |RO 24 0076851M |ALBS |DA3A2072 |10.05 10:44:14.0 |OK |01 |026 |
033 |RO 24 0076829F |CIOC |DA39E2C5 |10.05 10:45:15.3 |OK |02 |056 |
034 |RO 20 0451032M |CIOF |DB0B5A85 |10.05 10:45:30.5 |OK |02 |019 |
035 |RO 24 0612547F |ALBS |DA35BAE1 |10.05 10:46:02.8 |OK |02 |064 |
036 |DE 9392 23 0346F |ALBF |DB0B5A35 |10.05 10:46:06.5 |OK |02 |046 |
037 |RO 24 0076825F |CIOT |DB0B5A37 |10.05 10:46:07.2 |OK |02 |002 |
038 |NL 2022 8615964F |CIOC |DB0B5A23 |10.05 10:46:07.9 |OK |01 |050 |
039 |RO 24 0076809F |ALBS |DA1076F3 |10.05 10:46:08.4 |OK |02 |067 |
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Concurs : 01.Concurs Loc lansare :

Latitudine : 0°0"0'S Longitudine : 0°0"0'W
Distanta : 0 km Ora lansarii : 10.05.2025 09:55:36
Cod columbofil : 002128 Columbofil : Bucsa Ioan
Latitudine : 45° 46" 58.93' N Longitudine : 24° 9" 37.6175' E

Ceas Atomic : 09.05.2025 20:16:37 GPS Ceas Atomic : 10.05.2025 12:55:29 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 09.05.2025 20:16:37 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 10.05.2025 12:55:29 +0
Sincronizare : 09.05.2025 20:16:37 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 72 Por. sositi : 64
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040 |RO 24 0076846F |SURF |DA1074C5 |10.05 10:46:09.1 |OK |02 |069 |
041 |RO 23 0541073M |ALBS |DA39E1F4 |10.05 10:46:10.7 |OK |02 |023 |
042 |RO 24 0076865F |SURF |DA4476A2 |10.05 10:47:07.4 |OK |01 |071 |
043 |RO 21 0775070M |ALBS |DA7C1D8F |10.05 10:47:54.8 |OK |02 |015 |
044 |DE 6278 23 0050F |CIOC |DB0B5A25 |10.05 10:49:31.8 |OK |02 |068 |
045 |DE 2271 24 6622F |SURA |DB0B5A77 |10.05 10:49:33.3 |OK |02 |037 |
046 |RO 24 0076937F |ALBS |DA35B9B4 |10.05 10:51:17.3 |OK |01 |041 |
047 |RO 24 0076814F |ALBS |DA12D2A8 |10.05 10:51:17.7 |OK |01 |065 |
048 |RO 24 0076907F |ALBS |DA4477A3 |10.05 10:51:19.6 |OK |02 |038 |
049 |RO 24 0076962F |CIOC |DA4476A5 |10.05 10:51:27.3 |OK |02 |058 |
050 |RO 24 0076853M |CIOC |DB0B5A3C |10.05 10:52:27.5 |OK |01 |017 |
051 |RO 24 0076849F |SURF |DA4420FA |10.05 10:52:28.0 |OK |02 |043 |
052 |RO 24 0076965F |SURF |DA2DE3E6 |10.05 10:52:28.2 |OK |01 |062 |
053 |RO 22 0649146M |NEGR |DB0B5A4B |10.05 10:54:05.9 |OK |01 |010 |
054 |DE 5473 23 0043F |CIOC |DB0B5A32 |10.05 10:56:45.1 |OK |02 |033 |
055 |RO 24 0076899F |SURF |DB0B5A3B |10.05 10:56:48.4 |OK |02 |036 |
056 |RO 16 0224011F |CIOC |DA44765C |10.05 10:57:41.3 |OK |02 |029 |
057 |RO 24 0076999M |ALBS |DA12D8B8 |10.05 11:01:08.3 |OK |02 |016 |
058 |RO 24 0076839F |CIOC |DA39E0B8 |10.05 11:09:50.6 |OK |02 |032 |
059 |RO 24 0076925F |ALBF |DB0B5A68 |10.05 11:12:20.7 |OK |01 |001 |
060 |RO 23 0846876F |CIOC |DB0B5A5F |10.05 11:16:39.4 |OK |01 |070 |
061 |DE 9392 23 0359F |CIOC |DB0B5A59 |10.05 11:17:00.9 |OK |02 |049 |
062 |RO 16 0847630F |NEGR |DA39E15D |10.05 11:20:42.9 |OK |01 |047 |
063 |RO 24 0076884F |CIOC |DA10741E |10.05 11:35:17.6 |OK |02 |028 |
064 |DE 2271 24 6635M |TRES |DA2DE301 |10.05 12:48:30.9 |OK |02 |025 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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